
MATCH REPORT
比赛成绩

STADIUM OF SHENZHEN SPORT SCHOOL FOOTBALL
深圳体育运动学校体育场 足球

WOMEN'S FOOTBALL
女子足球

小组赛 - B组 - 第16场

MON
15 AUG 2011
16:30

星期一

MEX RSA-
4:4 FT(0:2 HT)

PRELIMINARY - GROUP B - MATCH 16

Report Created  MON 15 AUG 2011 18:48 Page 1/2FBW101B06_C73 1.0

Match Officials:

Referee: KAJIYAMA Fusako (JPN)

LIN Shiqin (CHN)

Assistant Referee 1: REN Bing (CHN)

LIN Ting (CHN)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: CHEN Yongjie (CHN) LI Chen (CHN)Referee Inspector:

Goals Scored:

VALERA CEBALLOS M 52', MONSIVAIS SALAYANDIA MD 59', CORRAL
ANG VC 69', VALERA CEBALLOS M 85'

Goals Scored:

NTSWENG MNN 18', DLAMINI AS 34', MULAUDZI R 72', MATLOU NA 75'

MEX - Mexico

[ 1] LADRON DE GUEVARA GUERENA Anjuli Mariana (GK)

[ 4] VALERA CEBALLOS Marcela

[ 5] AVILA VARGAS Claudia Janeth(-27')

[ 6] GUTIERREZ PEREZ Erika Nayeli (C)

[ 9] MONSIVAIS SALAYANDIA Monica Desiree

[10] CORRAL ANG Veronica Charlyn

[11] GARCIA Kaylie

[13] MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ Valeria Aurora

[14] PONTIGO CARMONA Ana Guadalupe

[16] CASTILLO ZARATE Miriam(-43')

[17] LOPEZ RAMON Sheyla(-83')

RSA - South Africa

[ 1] MNCWANGO Ntombifuthi Daphney (GK)

[ 2] MEYER Cindy Leigh

[ 3] DLUDLU Simphiwe Mendy

[ 4] NTSWENG Marry Nnana Ntsweng(-88')

[ 6] THATO Maditaba Gloria

[ 7] MATHIBELA Keneilwe Digrecious(-31')

[ 8] MTHETHWA Siduduze

[11] MATLOU Noko Alice

[13] MATENCHE Valerie Shadi(-63')

[14] DLAMINI Amanda Sinegugu (C)

[17] MGUDU Nondyebo Phindile

Substitutes:

[ 2] GORDILLO MARADIAGA Maria De Lourdes

[ 7] SERNA WEIGEND Carolina

[ 8] VAZQUEZ Daisy(+62')

[12] ESPEJEL Wendy (GK)

[15] CANIZALES MARTINEZ Yessica Nohemi

[18] GALLEGOS DAVILA Rosaura(+83')

[19] SALAZAR CARRILLO Mayra Alejandra(+43')

[20] RODRIGUEZ Mar(+27',-62')

Substitutes:

[ 5] MBAWU Abongile

[ 9] MULAUDZI Rhoda(+63')

[10] MAKHANYA Lindiwe Nok'phana(+31')

[12] SUKAZI Zanele Maureen

[15] DLAYEDWA Tamara

[16] MASERUMULE Mapotlakele Prudence(+88')

[20] RAMPEDI Lerato Olivia (GK)

Coach:

MEDINA ARELLANO Roberto (MEX)

Coach:

MOKOENA Sello (RSA)

Cautions:

None

Cautions:

MTHETHWA S 47' HT, MTHETHWA S 68'

Expulsions:

None

Expulsions:

MTHETHWA S 68'+ 2nd yellow

Additional Time:

first half: 3 min, second half: 5 min
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MEX - Mexico STATISTICS RSA - South Africa

0 Penalty Kicks 0

0 Own Goals 0

0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 1

0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

MEX - Mexico
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GKLADRON DE GUEVARA GUERENA Anjuli Mariana
4 D 2VALERA CEBALLOS Marcela
5 DAVILA VARGAS Claudia Janeth
6 MGUTIERREZ PEREZ Erika Nayeli (C)
9 F 1MONSIVAIS SALAYANDIA Monica Desiree

10 F 1CORRAL ANG Veronica Charlyn
11 FGARCIA Kaylie
13 MMIRANDA RODRIGUEZ Valeria Aurora
14 DPONTIGO CARMONA Ana Guadalupe
16 MCASTILLO ZARATE Miriam
17 DLOPEZ RAMON Sheyla

Substitutes:
2 DGORDILLO MARADIAGA Maria De Lourdes
7 MSERNA WEIGEND Carolina
8 MVAZQUEZ Daisy

12 GKESPEJEL Wendy
15 DCANIZALES MARTINEZ Yessica Nohemi
18 MGALLEGOS DAVILA Rosaura
19 FSALAZAR CARRILLO Mayra Alejandra
20 MRODRIGUEZ Mar

Totals: 4

RSA - South Africa
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GKMNCWANGO Ntombifuthi Daphney
2 DMEYER Cindy Leigh
3 DDLUDLU Simphiwe Mendy
4 M 1NTSWENG Marry Nnana Ntsweng
6 DTHATO Maditaba Gloria
7 MMATHIBELA Keneilwe Digrecious
8 D 1 1MTHETHWA Siduduze

11 F 1MATLOU Noko Alice
13 DMATENCHE Valerie Shadi
14 F 1DLAMINI Amanda Sinegugu (C)
17 MMGUDU Nondyebo Phindile

Substitutes:
5 DMBAWU Abongile
9 M 1MULAUDZI Rhoda

10 MMAKHANYA Lindiwe Nok'phana
12 FSUKAZI Zanele Maureen
15 MDLAYEDWA Tamara
16 MMASERUMULE Mapotlakele Prudence
20 GKRAMPEDI Lerato Olivia

Totals: 4 1 1

Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

G Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)

  Pos Position

  PSO Penalty Shoot-out  R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

Match Commissioner:


